
Sorted on Laps

No. 
213 
272 
105 
268 
008 
87 
58 

189 
81 
41 

210 
218 
10 
9 

641 
14 
67 
08 
12 
24 

114 
212 
06 
79 

058 
63 

374 
29 

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name 
Tadas Karlinskas 
Troy Petersen / Daris Trinka 
Steve Dunn 
David Tuaty 
Reg Williams 
Marc Julien 
Mark Sandridge / Tom Long 
Tomas Ballester 
Juan Gonzalez 
Charles Andre Bilodeau 
Matthew Cohn / Kevin Clifford 
Nicholas Groombridge 
Jeff Afflerbach 
Ryan Camp 
Kurt Kropp 
Zachary Bradford / Eric Fligueiras 
Richard Walker 
Cliff Cayer 
Julio De Jesus / Ryan Yardley 
Joseph Rizzo 
Derick Cooper 
Woody Whichard 
Mustafa Bakir / Josh Carlson 
Coleman & Chris Hall 
William Oliver / Bruno Carneiro 
David & Daniel Herrington 
Anthony Yezek 
Jason Alexander 

Class 
GT992 
GT992 
GT4.0 
GT992 
GT4.R 
GT992 
GT992 
GT4.0 
GT4.R 
GT3.8 
GT992 
GTX 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY3.8.I 
GT992 
GT4.0 
CAY4.0 
CAY3.8.I 
GT992 
GT992 
CAY4.0 
GT992 
CAY3.8.I 
GT992 
CAY3.8.I 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
19 
19 

Best Tm 
2:05.509 
2:05.715 
2:07.120 
2:07.965 
2:07.557 
2:08.396 
2:09.297 
2:11.307 
2:10.832 
2:10.670 
2:07.475 
2:10.937 
2:12.347 
2:12.663 
2:13.144 
2:08.828 
2:15.898 
2:07.836 
2:06.556 
2:08.263 
2:15.404 
2:09.895 
2:09.456 
2:11.546 
2:05.780 
2:15.199 
2:05.605 
2:16.751 

Total Tm 
57:33.919 
57:34.623 
57:35.455 
57:35.819 
57:39.336 
57:40.243 
57:42.213 
57:43.984 
57:45.297 
57:46.594 
57:50.588 
57:57.743 
58:14.268 
57:38.139 
57:40.070 
57:42.981 
57:43.438 
57:47.998 
57:49.300 
57:51.977 
57:52.957 
57:53.234 
57:54.491 
57:56.070 
57:57.146 
58:21.993 
47:51.174 
58:21.171 

Year Make Model 
2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2021 Porsche 992.1 GT3 Cup 
2017 Porsche GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2015 Porsche GT3 Cup 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2023 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche GT3 RS 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2025 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 R 
2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Engine Displ 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3800 
4000 
4000 
3996 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3800 
3996 
4000 
4000 
3800 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
3800 
4000 
3800 

Color 
Red 
Yellow 
White/Black 
Multi 
Black 
Black 
White/Blue 
White/Black 
White/Orange 

White/Yellow/Black 

Blue/Green 
Black/White/Red 
White 
White/Blue/Yellow 
Red/Black/Silver 
White 
Gray/White/Red 
White/Gray 
Blue 
Gray 

Silver 
Black/Gray 
Black/Orange/White 
White 
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2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring 
International GT 
International GT Endurance Race 
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Sorted on Laps

No. 
30 
49 
17 
31 
11 

Pos 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Name 
Richard Grant 
Jordan Sandridge / Joe Varde 
Roberto Dalla Costa 
Jeff Williams 
Maria Mejia / Josh Hurley 

Class 
CAY4.0 
GT4.0 
GT992 
GTX 
CAY3.8.I 

Laps 
17 
17 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
2:23.187 
2:11.596 
2:07.462 
2:29.612 

Total Tm 
51:16.852 
57:37.320 
21:47.660 
17:41.396 
1:18.815 

Year Make Model 
2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2020 BMW M2 CSR 
2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Engine Displ 
4000 
4000 
4000 

3800 

Color 
Gray/Yellow 
White/Red 
Yellow 
White/Blue 
Black 
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Licensed to:  SVRA #058 : 6 seconds short on pit stop 16 second penalty

2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring 
International GT 
International GT Endurance Race 
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:05:28 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 
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