



## 2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring

Sorted on Laps

International GT

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles

International GT Endurance Race

3/1/2026 08:05

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:05:28

No.	Pos	Name	Class	aps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Year Make Model	Engine	Color
213	1	Tadas Karliniskas	GT992	22	2:05.509	57:33.919	2021 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Red
272	2	Troy Petersen / Daris Trinko	GT992	22	2:05.715	57:34.623	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Yellow
105	3	Steve Dunn	GT4.0	22	2:07.120	57:35.455	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Black
268	4	David Tuaty	GT992	22	2:07.965	57:35.819	2021 Porsche 992.1 GT3 Cup	4000	Multi
008	5	Reg Williams	GT4.R	22	2:07.557	57:39.336	2017 Porsche GT3 Cup	4000	Black
87	6	Marc Julien	GT992	22	2:08.396	57:40.243	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Black
58	7	Mark Sandridge / Tom Long	GT992	22	2:09.297	57:42.213	2020 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Blue
189	8	Tomas Ballester	GT4.0	22	2:11.307	57:43.984	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Black
81	9	Juan Gonzalez	GT4.R	22	2:10.832	57:45.297	2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Orange
41	10	Charles Andre Bilodeau	GT3.8	22	2:10.670	57:46.594	2015 Porsche GT3 Cup	3800	
210	11	Matthew Cohn / Kevin Clifford	GT992	22	2:07.475	57:50.588	2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	
218	12	Nicholas Groombridge	GTX	22	2:10.937	57:57.743	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Yellow/Black
10	13	Jeff Afflerbach	CAY4.0	22	2:12.347	58:14.268	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	3996	
9	14	Ryan Camp	CAY4.0	21	2:12.663	57:38.139	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	4000	Blue/Green
641	15	Kurt Kropp	CAY4.0	21	2:13.144	57:40.070	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	4000	Black/White/Red
14	16	Zachary Bradford / Eric Figueiras	CAY4.0	21	2:08.828	57:42.981	2023 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	4000	White
67	17	Richard Walker	CAY3.8.I	21	2:15.898	57:43.438	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4	3800	White/Blue/Yellow
08	18	Cliff Cayer	GT992	21	2:07.836	57:47.998	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	3996	Red/Black/Silver
12	19	Julio De Jesus / Ryan Yardley	GT4.0	21	2:06.556	57:49.300	2019 Porsche GT3 RS	4000	White
24	20	Joseph Rizzo	CAY4.0	21	2:08.263	57:51.977	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS	4000	Gray/White/Red
114	21	Derick Cooper	CAY3.8.I	21	2:15.404	57:52.957	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	3800	White/Gray
212	22	Woody Whichard	GT992	21	2:09.895	57:53.234	2025 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Blue
06	23	Mustafa Bakir / Josh Carlson	GT992	21	2:09.456	57:54.491	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 R	4000	Gray
79	24	Coleman & Chris Hall	CAY4.0	21	2:11.546	57:56.070	2024 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport	4000	
058	25	William Oliver / Bruno Carneiro	GT992	21	2:05.780	57:57.146	2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Silver
63	26	David & Daniel Herrington	CAY3.8.I	20	2:15.199	58:21.993	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	3800	Black/Gray
374	27	Anthony Yezek	GT992	19	2:05.605	47:51.174	2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Black/Orange/White
29	28	Jason Alexander	CAY3.8.I	19	2:16.751	58:21.171	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	3800	White

Orbits

#058 : 6 seconds short on pit stop 16 second penalty



# 2026 Racing America : SVRA @ Sebring

Sorted on Laps

International GT

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles

International GT Endurance Race

3/1/2026 08:05

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:05:28

No.	Pos	Name	Class	aps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Year Make Model	Engine	Color
30	29	Richard Grant	CAY4.0	17	2:23.187	51:16.852	2025 Porsche Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport	4000	Gray/Yellow
49	30	Jordan Sandridge / Joe Varde	GT4.0	17	2:11.596	57:37.320	2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup	4000	White/Red
17	31	Roberto Dalla Costa	GT992	9	2:07.462	21:47.660	2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	4000	Yellow
31	32	Jeff Williams	GTX	6	2:29.612	17:41.396	2020 BMW M2 CSR		White/Blue
11	33	Maria Mejia / Josh Hurley	CAY3.8.I			1:18.815	2020 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport	3800	Black